Outer pipe diameter
mm
32 /32
40/ 40
50/ 50
63 /63
75/ 75
90 /90
110 /110
11 /125
126 /140
141 /160
161 /180
181/ 200

Fire Sleeves and Wall Ducts

Characteristics

Series: AWMIII

Material: Carbon steel
Fire-resistance, horizontal: 60 min
Fire-resistance, vertical: 60 min
With mounting material: Yes
Type of article: Surface mounting
Sleeve material: Carbon steel

Height, sleeve

mm
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
40
40
40
40
40

Article

12357582
12357616
12357617
12357618
12357619
12357587
12357620
12357621
12357622
12357623
12357592
12357624

| Fire Sleeves and Accessories

WALRAVEN Flame shield Series: AWMIII Carbon steel
Surface mounting

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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